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et al., 1987¢D

1-1

1978

Globicephalus Meleanus

Julshamn et al., 1987¢Y

Julshamn

mg/kg mg/kg mg/kg
0.24 0.12 50 0.05 1.9 1.0
0.48 0.36 75 0.03 6.3 4.7
0.21 0.15 71 1.5 0.06 0.04
0.10 0.06 60 0.56 0.07 0.04
0.90 0.30 33 0.11 3.2 1.1
1.2 0.65 53 0.42 1.1 0.60
1.5 0.75 49 0.37 1.6 0.79
1.6 0.85 54 0.22 2.8 1.5
1.6 0.38 24 0.33 0.5 0.45
2.3 1.3 57 0.22 4.1 2.3
1.4 0.78 58 0.31 1.7 0.99
1.2 0.65 55 0.32 1.5 0.80
1.4 0.85 61 0.39 1.4 0.86
1.2 0.74 63 0.50 0.92 0.58
2.8 1.31 47 0.64 1.7 0.81
2.7 0.91 33 0.28 3.9 1.3
10 2.2 0.78 36 0.16 5.3 1.9
14 1.8 0.65 37 0.40 1.7 0.64
16 2.00 1.72 86 0.19 4.1 3.6
*1 1.4 0.68 49 0.40 - -
*2 1.5 0.76 56 0.40 2.4 1.3

*2



1-2 Globicephalus Meleanus

1977
Julshamn et al., 1987¢V
N
mg/kg + mg/kg mg/kg
9 0.70=x0.28 0.1720.10(25%) 0.12+0.08
10 3.3%+1.7 1.6=:0.4(48%) 0.25+0.11
8 280100 35+10(13 ) 172+10
6 1846 1.3+0.8
1-3
Grandjean,1992@)
/
26
139
356
285
157
33
997
Grandjean,1992@D
/
204
277
243
86
180
989




1-5

Grandjean,1992@D
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16
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2 4 POP,
> 1986/1987 1,023 75
>
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> (
14
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24.21a9/L n=997
4.511g9/7g ( n=1020)
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21
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®
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Performance Test(NES)

o Digit
Spans( Wechsler
Intelligence Scale for
Children, WISC-R)

®
Similarities(WISC-R)

o Block
Designs(WISC-R)

o Bender Gestalt
Test

o California
Verbal Learning
Test(Children)

o Boston Naming Test
o Nonverbal
Analogue of Mood States

®Santa Ana Test

Structual equation

model

Multiple Regression
- Finger Tapping( preferred
hand, p=0.05) Continuous Performance Test(First year only false negatives, p=0.02,
mean reaction time, p=0.001) Digit Spans(p=0.05) Boston Naming Test ( No cure,
p=0.00003; With cure, p=0.00001) CaliforniaVerbal Learning Test-Children ( Short term
reproduction, p=0.02; Long-term reproduction, p=0.05)
WISC-R Block Designs Bender Gestalt Test errors

confounder Peters-Belson method
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p=0.02, p=0.03

10 Peters-Boston
Adjustment
Reaction time ,p=0.003 (Boston naming test ,p=0.02)
California verbal leaning test, p=0.004
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